
ARTS

BUSINESS

SOCIAL SCIENCES

INTERDISCIPLINARY

Any Best 
5 Subjects

Any Best 
5 Subjects

Any Best 
5 Subjects

Any Best 
5 Subjects

JUPAS 
Code

Programme Percentile
Weighted 
Admission 

Score

Chinese 
Language

English 
Language Mathematics Liberal 

Studies Elective 1 Elective 2

Admission 
Score 

Calculation 
Mechanism

25.5

24.5

24

25

23

22.5

23.5

23

28

26

25.6

24.8

26

25.5

24

23

25

24.5

25.5

24.5

26

25.5

25

24.5

5

4

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

5

4

4

5*

5

5

4

4

3

4

5

3

3

4

3

3

3

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

2

3

3

4

3

4

4

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

3

4

4

4

5

4

4

5

4

4

3

2

3

4

4

4

3

3

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

4

5

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

3

3

3

4

3

3

3

4

4

3

4

2

2

3

3

2

4

3

3

3

2

2

Bachelor of Social 
Sciences (Hons)

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in 
Global Liberal Arts

Bachelor of Business 
Administration (Hons)

Bachelor of Business 
Administration (Hons) - 
Risk and Insurance 
Management

Bachelor of Science 
(Hons) in Data Science

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in 
History

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in 
Philosophy

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in 
Visual Studies

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in 
Chinese

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in 
Translation

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in 
Contemporary English 
Studies

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in 
Cultural Studies

Median

Lower 
Quartile

Median

Lower 
Quartile

Median

Lower 
Quartile

Median

Lower 
Quartile

Median

Lower 
Quartile

Median

Lower 
Quartile

Median

Lower 
Quartile

Median

Lower 
Quartile

Median

Lower 
Quartile

Median

Lower 
Quartile

Median

Lower 
Quartile

Median

Lower 
Quartile

JS7300

JS7123

JS7200

JS7216

JS7225

JS7709

JS7802

JS7905

JS7101

JS7204

JS7503

JS7606

The information contained here reflects the Main Round admittees’ performance in the best five 
subjects (with weightings applied where appropriate). Students admitted via JUPAS Sub-systems/
Schemes and entrance scholarship scheme for elite athletes are excluded. The HKDSE level 
attainments are converted to level points as follows:

2021 JUPAS Admission Scores2021 JUPAS Admission Scores

Exams Level/Grade/Converted Points

HKDSE 
(Category A)

HKDSE 
(Category C)

Converted 
Points

5** 5* 5 4 3 2 1

7 6 5 4 3 2 1

- - A B C D E

Notes
1. The evaluation of students is NOT only based on academic performance, but also on performance in extra-curricular activities, interviews, 
 tests and other factors which reflect the all-round performance of applicants.
2. The admission scores are not comparable across programmes and different admission years because of the different weightings adopted.
3. The admission information listed is for reference only and should not be used to predict the chance of admission to any programme in 
 subsequent years.


