2021 JUPAS Admission Scores

The information contained here reflects the Main Round admittees' performance in the best five subjects (with weightings applied where appropriate). Students admitted via JUPAS Sub-systems/ Schemes and entrance scholarship scheme for elite athletes are excluded. The HKDSE level attainments are converted to level points as follows:

Exams	Level/Grade/Converted Points										
HKDSE (Category A)	5**	5*	5	4	3	2	1				
HKDSE (Category C)	-	-	А	В	С	D	Е				
Converted Points	7	6	5	4	3	2	1				

Notes

- 1. The evaluation of students is NOT only based on academic performance, but also on performance in extra-curricular activities, interviews, tests and other factors which reflect the all-round performance of applicants.
- 2. The admission scores are not comparable across programmes and different admission years because of the different weightings adopted.
- 3. The admission information listed is for reference only and should not be used to predict the chance of admission to any programme in subsequent years.



JUPAS Code	Programme	Admission Score Calculation Mechanism	Percentile	Weighted Admission Score	Chinese Language	English Language	Mathematics	Liberal Studies	Elective 1	Elective :
ARTS										
JS7101	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Chinese	Any Best 5 Subjects	Median	25	5*	3	2	4	3	3
			Lower Quartile	24.5	5	3	3	5	3	2
	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in		Median	25.5	5	3	3	4	4	4
JS7204	Translation		Lower Quartile	24.5	4	3	4	4	4	3
JS7503	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Contemporary English Studies		Median	26	4	4	3	3	4	3
			Lower Quartile	25.5	3	4	4	2	4	3
	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in		Median	25	4	4	4	3	4	2
JS7606	Cultural Studies		Lower Quartile	24.5	5	3	3	4	3	2
157709	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in History		Median	25.6	4	3	4	3	4	4
			Lower Quartile	24.8	4	3	4	4	4	3
157802	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Philosophy		Median	26	4	3	4	4	4	4
			Lower Quartile	25.5	5	3	2	4	5	2
	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in		Median	24	4	3	4	5	3	2
JS7905	Visual Studies		Lower Quartile	23	4	3	4	4	3	3
BUSIN	NESS									
	Bachelor of Business	Any Best 5 Subjects	Median	23	4	3	4	4	3	3
JS7200	Administration (Hons)		Lower Quartile	22.5	4	3	3	4	4	4
	Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) - Risk and Insurance Management		Median	23.5	4	4	3	4	3	3
JS7216			Lower Quartile	23	4	3	4	3	4	3
	Bachelor of Science		Median	28	4	3	4	4	3	3
J\$7225	(Hons) in Data Science		Lower Quartile	26	3	3	4	4	4	4
SOCIA	AL SCIENCES									
JS7300	Bachelor of Social Sciences (Hons)	Any Best 5 Subjects	Median	25.5	5	3	4	3	4	3
			Lower Quartile	24.5	4	3	4	3	4	4
INTE	RDISCIPLINARY	,								
JS7123	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Global Liberal Arts	Any Best 5 Subjects	Median	25	4	4	4	4	3	3
J3/ 1 Z3			Lower Quartile	24	5	3	4	4	3	3

Quartile